
NOFABR NOARTI LIBELLE ARTICLE CLIAFF NOM & PRENOM RUE LOCALITE CODE BUREAU POSTAL Date expédition DLC Poids Nb UVC Nb colis EAN13

58490 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90020     SU ST BRIEUC 30062 8 RUE ST BENOIT ST BRIEUC 22000 ST BRIEUC 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57066 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78818     SU CHATELLERAULT 32065 CHEMIN DE PARADIS CHATELLERAULT 86100 CHATELLERAULT 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 79954     SU THOUROTTE 26092 AVENUE DE RIMBACH THOUROTTE 60150 THOUROTTE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90027     SU MERDRIGNAC 32784 6 RUE DU CHANOINE MERDRIGNAC 22230 MERDRIGNAC 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79992     SU CHATOU 22356 5 PLACE M BERTEAUX CHATOU 78400 CHATOU 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90092     SU COMBOURG 35614 7 AVENUE DES ERABLES COMBOURG 35270 COMBOURG 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 5,28 16 2 3256220171656

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78770     SU MAZE 30604 27 CHEMIN DE LA MACHEFERR MAZE 49630 MAZE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90033     SU ERQUY 33875 LES JEANNETTES ERQUY 22430 ERQUY 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90261     SU ST MARTIAL32084 LIEU DIT LE MAYNE ST MARTIAL D ALBARED 24160 ST MARTIAL D ALBARED 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58151 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 13,2 40 5 3256220171656

57763 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90024     SU PLANCOET 33840 RUE DU CONNETABLE PLANCOET 22130 PLANCOET 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90033     SU ERQUY 33875 LES JEANNETTES ERQUY 22430 ERQUY 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90399     SU ST NAZAIRE38133 54 RUE LEON BOURGEOIS ST NAZAIRE 44600 ST NAZAIRE 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58975 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77849     SU EQUERDREVILLE 20728 60 66 RUE DE LA PAIX EQUEURDREVILLE 50120 EQUEURDREVILLE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90118     SU NOISY LE ROI 28257 4 RUE ANDRE LE BOURBLAN NOISY LE ROI 78590 NOISY LE ROI 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57048 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90281     SU LA MOTHE 37021 1 RUE DES BLES LA MOTHE ACHARD 85150 LA MOTHE ACHARD 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79992     SU CHATOU 22356 5 PLACE M BERTEAUX CHATOU 78400 CHATOU 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58490 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77983     SU LE HAVRE OC 25355 5 RUE DE L ABBE PERIER LE HAVRE 76600 LE HAVRE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78785     SU BAUGE 31333 ROUTE D ANGERS BAUGE 49150 BAUGE 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90273     SU ST LEGER 30310 AVENUE CLEMENT PINEAU ST LEGER 79500 ST LEGER 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58490 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90009     SU ST MAUR 23727 73 AVENUE J JAURES ST MAUR DES FOSSES 94100 ST MAUR DES FOSSES 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

59172 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77992     SU ELBEUF PROXI 25520 41 RUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE ELBEUF 76500 ELBEUF 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79996     SU DRAVEIL 23453 6 AVANUE DE L EUROPE DRAVEIL 91210 DRAVEIL 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79996     SU DRAVEIL 23453 6 AVANUE DE L EUROPE DRAVEIL 91210 DRAVEIL 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58975 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77983     SU LE HAVRE OC 25355 5 RUE DE L ABBE PERIER LE HAVRE 76600 LE HAVRE 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 3,52 16 2 3256220171649

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90050     SU BREST KER 31244 17 RUE CUIRASSE BRETAGNE BREST 29200 BREST 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90092     SU COMBOURG 35614 7 AVENUE DES ERABLES COMBOURG 35270 COMBOURG 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 5,28 8 2 3256220171663

59172 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77945     SU GRAND FORT 23050 AVENUE P PLEUVRET GRAND FORT PHILIPPE 59153 GRAND FORT PHILIPPE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79669     SU CHATEAU 38040 ALLE DU PRE CHAPON CHATEAU RENARD 45220 CHATEAU RENARD 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57066 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 5,28 8 2 3256220171663

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90074     SU PLOUARZEL 34576 LIEUDIT MENEZ CRENN PLOUARZEL 29810 PLOUARZEL 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 5,28 16 2 3256220171656

58059 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90402     SU STE PAZANNE33085 RUE DES CHARMES STE PAZANNES 44680 STE PAZANNES 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79902     SU BEAUNE 35866 ROUTE DU BOISCOMMUN BEAUNE LA ROLANDE 45340 NEAUNE LA ROLANDE 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58975 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90402     SU STE PAZANNE33085 RUE DES CHARMES STE PAZANNES 44680 STE PAZANNES 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90108     SU PARIS CLICHY 21872 103 AVENUE DE CLICHY PARIS 75017 PARIS 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 2 3256220171649

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79984     SU NOISIEL 22844 6 ALLEE BUISSONNIERE NOISIEL 77186 NOISIEL 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79902     SU BEAUNE 35866 ROUTE DU BOISCOMMUN BEAUNE LA ROLANDE 45340 NEAUNE LA ROLANDE 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77998     SU HANCHES 25533 ROUTE DE GALLARDON HANCHES 28130 HANCHES 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90004     SU NOISY 26025 98 AVENUE E COSSONNEAU NOISY LE GRAND 93160 NOISY LE GRAND 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58975 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79983     SU BRIE COMTE 23328 RUE GUSTAVE EIFFEL BRIE COMTE ROBERT 77170 BRIE COMTE ROBERT 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58447 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 10,56 32 4 3256220171656

58490 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90020     SU ST BRIEUC 30062 8 RUE ST BENOIT ST BRIEUC 22000 ST BRIEUC 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90033     SU ERQUY 33875 LES JEANNETTES ERQUY 22430 ERQUY 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58975 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90624     SU DRIVE GRAND QUE21250 11 RUE APUL VAILLANT LE GRAND QUEVILLY 76120 LE GRAND QUEVILLY 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58059 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77849     SU EQUERDREVILLE 20728 60 66 RUE DE LA PAIX EQUEURDREVILLE 50120 EQUEURDREVILLE 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77945     SU GRAND FORT 23050 AVENUE P PLEUVRET GRAND FORT PHILIPPE 59153 GRAND FORT PHILIPPE 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58151 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 5,28 8 2 3256220171663

58975 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78018     SU LE GRAND QUEV 25370 RUE DU BOIS CANY LE GRAND GUEVILLY 76120 LE GRAND GUEVILLY 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57066 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 13,2 40 5 3256220171656

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90007     SU NEUILLY 23629 25 AVENUE JEAN JAURES NEUILLY SUR MARNE 93330 NEUILLY SUR MARNE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90107     SU VILLE D AVRAY 21791 9 RUE DE SEVRES VILLE D AVRAY 92410 VILLE D AVRAY 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90283     SU AIZENAY 38255 ESPACE COMMERCIAL AIZENAY 85190 AIZENAY 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90624     SU DRIVE GRAND QUE21250 11 RUE APUL VAILLANT LE GRAND QUEVILLY 76120 LE GRAND QUEVILLY 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90455     SU LES ESSARTS38145 ROUTE ROCHE SUR YON LES ESSARTS EN BOCAG 85140 LES ESSARTS EN BOCAG 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79989     SU LE CHESNAY P23948 54 RUE POTTIER LE CHESNAY POTTIER 78150 LE CHESNAY POTTIER 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58447 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 15,84 48 6 3256220171656

57048 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90020     SU ST BRIEUC 30062 8 RUE ST BENOIT ST BRIEUC 22000 ST BRIEUC 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649



58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90217     SU LA COURONNE 32072 96 AVENUE DE LA GARE LA COURONNE 16400 LA COURONNE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90390     SU THOUARE32356 ROUTE DE LA MALNOUE THOUARE SUR LOIRE 44470 THOUARE SUR LOIRE 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90011     SU VILLIERS 26009 51 AVENUE ANDRE ROUY VILLIERS SUR MARNE 94354 VILLIERS SUR MARNE 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78800     SU LOURY 31856 AVENUE DU LION D OR LOURY 45470 LOURY 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90468     SU POUZAUGES37814 RUE CHARLES LARGETEAU POUZAUGES 85700 POUZAUGES 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79829     SU LOCHES 38244 ROUTE DE VAUZELLES LOCHES 37600 LOCHES 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

59172 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79669     SU CHATEAU 38040 ALLE DU PRE CHAPON CHATEAU RENARD 45220 CHATEAU RENARD 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90033     SU ERQUY 33875 LES JEANNETTES ERQUY 22430 ERQUY 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90004     SU NOISY 26025 98 AVENUE E COSSONNEAU NOISY LE GRAND 93160 NOISY LE GRAND 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58490 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90074     SU PLOUARZEL 34576 LIEUDIT MENEZ CRENN PLOUARZEL 29810 PLOUARZEL 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90021     SU CESSON ST B38240 3 RUE CHAMPLAIN ST BRIEUC 22000 ST BRIEUC 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78061     SU BRUAY 25950 386 388 RUE JEAN JAURES BRUAY SUR L ESCAUT 59860 BRUAY SUR L ESCAUT 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58689 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 10,56 32 4 3256220171656

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90259     SU RIVEDOUX38094 360 AVENUE G PERREAU RIVEDOUX PLAGE 17940 RIVEDOUX PLAGE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57066 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 7,92 12 3 3256220171663

58059 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90956     SU PARIS LAFAYETTE 23316 88 RUE LAFAYETTE PARIS 75009 PARIS 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78032     SU GRAVELINES 25838 1 RUE JB LEBAS GRAVELINES 59820 GRAVELINES 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 5,28 16 2 3256220171656

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77976     SU MAROMME 25266 RUE DES MARTYRS MAROMME 76150 MAROMME 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79958     SU PARIS TEMPLE 23174 109 RUE DU TEMPLE PARIS 75003 PARIS 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

59172 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78116     SU ARRAS 28192 65 RUE ALPHONSE DAUDET ARRAS 62000 ARRAS 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58490 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78151     SU ST ROMAIN 28842 AVENUE ML DE LATTRE ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC 76430 ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57048 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77983     SU LE HAVRE OC 25355 5 RUE DE L ABBE PERIER LE HAVRE 76600 LE HAVRE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 3,52 16 2 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77965     SU ST ARNOULT 23867 18 RUE DES REMPARTS ST ARNOULT EN YVELIN 78730 ST ARNOULT EN YVELIN 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90413     SU ANGERS 34361 PLACE JEAN XXIII ANGERS 49000 ANGERS 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77812     SU ST HILAIRE 20659 11 RUE DU BASSIN ST HILAI ST HILAIRE DU HARCOU 50600 ST HILAIRE DU HARCOU 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77930     SU HEROUVILLE 22046 31 BOULEVARD DE LA PAIX HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR 14200 HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77947     SU JUZIERS 23417 233 AVENUE DE PARIS JUZIERS 78820 JUZIERS 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77713     SU VITRY ARTOIS 20442 ROUTE DE BREBIERES VITRY EN ARTOIS 62490 VITRY EN ARTOIS 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 5,28 8 2 3256220171663

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77947     SU JUZIERS 23417 233 AVENUE DE PARIS JUZIERS 78820 JUZIERS 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57066 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 1,76 8 2 3256220171649

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79992     SU CHATOU 22356 5 PLACE M BERTEAUX CHATOU 78400 CHATOU 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77849     SU EQUERDREVILLE 20728 60 66 RUE DE LA PAIX EQUEURDREVILLE 50120 EQUEURDREVILLE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90283     SU AIZENAY 38255 ESPACE COMMERCIAL AIZENAY 85190 AIZENAY 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

56701 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 1,76 8 2 3256220171649

57763 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90092     SU COMBOURG 35614 7 AVENUE DES ERABLES COMBOURG 35270 COMBOURG 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58447 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58490 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90034     SU ST NICOLAS33891 CROAS DOM HERRY ST NICOLAS DU PELEM 22480 ST NICOLAS DU PELEM 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 3,52 16 2 3256220171649

57048 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90385     SU REZE 37161 41 RUE FELIX FAURE REZE 44400 REZE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79958     SU PARIS TEMPLE 23174 109 RUE DU TEMPLE PARIS 75003 PARIS 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77964     SU ALBIS 23798 1 3 RUE DE BOINVILLE ABLIS 78660 ABLIS 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58490 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79983     SU BRIE COMTE 23328 RUE GUSTAVE EIFFEL BRIE COMTE ROBERT 77170 BRIE COMTE ROBERT 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57048 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90033     SU ERQUY 33875 LES JEANNETTES ERQUY 22430 ERQUY 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57048 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90455     SU LES ESSARTS38145 ROUTE ROCHE SUR YON LES ESSARTS EN BOCAG 85140 LES ESSARTS EN BOCAG 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79986     SU ROISSY 23840 2 RUE DE LA CANARDERIE ROISSY EN BRIE 77680 ROISSY EN BRIE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90113     SU GUYANCOURT 23700 CC LOUIS BLERIOT GUYANCOURT 78280 GUYANCOURT 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58975 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77953     SU DOURDAN 23484 3 RUE ST PIERRE DOURDAN 91410 DOURDAN 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90108     SU PARIS CLICHY 21872 103 AVENUE DE CLICHY PARIS 75017 PARIS 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57048 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79989     SU LE CHESNAY P23948 54 RUE POTTIER LE CHESNAY POTTIER 78150 LE CHESNAY POTTIER 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58447 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79984     SU NOISIEL 22844 6 ALLEE BUISSONNIERE NOISIEL 77186 NOISIEL 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79983     SU BRIE COMTE 23328 RUE GUSTAVE EIFFEL BRIE COMTE ROBERT 77170 BRIE COMTE ROBERT 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79565     SU CHATELLERAULT34202 14 BD BLOSSAC CHATELLERAULT 86100 CHATELLERAULT 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57048 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78770     SU MAZE 30604 27 CHEMIN DE LA MACHEFERR MAZE 49630 MAZE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58490 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90369     SU SAVENAY 30264 ZAC DE LA COLLERAYE SAVENAY 44260 SAVENAY 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90304     SU LIMOGES C31436 14 RUE GEORGES BRIQUET LIMOGES 87100 LIMOGES 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90012     SU LE PLESSIS 26173 8 AVENUE ARDOIN LE PLESSIS TREVISE 94420 LE PLESSIS TREVISE 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90100     SU VITRE 39385 21 RUE DE REDON VITRE 35500 VITRE 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90008     SU LE BOURGET 23336 89 AVENUE DIVISION LECLER LE BOURGET 93350 LE BOURGET 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 78956     SU POITIERS 34179 101 RUE J MERMOZ POITIERS 86000 POITIERS 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649



59172 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79996     SU DRAVEIL 23453 6 AVANUE DE L EUROPE DRAVEIL 91210 DRAVEIL 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90258     SU PONS 34217 16 COURS JULES FERRY PONS 17800 PONS 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79992     SU CHATOU 22356 5 PLACE M BERTEAUX CHATOU 78400 CHATOU 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57048 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77953     SU DOURDAN 23484 3 RUE ST PIERRE DOURDAN 91410 DOURDAN 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78821     SU STE JAMME 31945 ZAC DE LA PRAIRIE STE JAMMES SUR SARTH 72380 STE JAMMES SUR SARTH 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58447 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90021     SU CESSON ST B38240 3 RUE CHAMPLAIN ST BRIEUC 22000 ST BRIEUC 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57048 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90279     SU LA CHATAIGNER38070 52 AVENUE DU GL DE GAULLE LA CHATAIGNERAIE 85120 LA CHATAIGNERAIE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90369     SU SAVENAY 30264 ZAC DE LA COLLERAYE SAVENAY 44260 SAVENAY 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58490 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90399     SU ST NAZAIRE38133 54 RUE LEON BOURGEOIS ST NAZAIRE 44600 ST NAZAIRE 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57763 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90074     SU PLOUARZEL 34576 LIEUDIT MENEZ CRENN PLOUARZEL 29810 PLOUARZEL 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90333     SU SAINTES 36001 3 RUE DU DOCTEUR JEAN SAINTES 17100 SAINTES 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58689 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90007     SU NEUILLY 23629 25 AVENUE JEAN JAURES NEUILLY SUR MARNE 93330 NEUILLY SUR MARNE 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90468     SU POUZAUGES37814 RUE CHARLES LARGETEAU POUZAUGES 85700 POUZAUGES 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58975 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 91204     SU ST BARTH OASIS 33197 CENTRE COMMERCIAL L OASIS ST BARTHELEMY 97133 ST BARTHELEMY 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57048 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79562     SU PRUNIERS 37796 LA BRIGAUDIERE PRUNIERS EN SOLOGNE 41200 PRUNIERS EN SOLOGNE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90111     SU PARIS ORFILA 23506 50 RUE ORFILA PARIS 75020 PARIS 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58490 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79986     SU ROISSY 23840 2 RUE DE LA CANARDERIE ROISSY EN BRIE 77680 ROISSY EN BRIE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 91204     SU ST BARTH OASIS 33197 CENTRE COMMERCIAL L OASIS ST BARTHELEMY 97133 ST BARTHELEMY 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 12 3 3256220171649

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90024     SU PLANCOET 33840 RUE DU CONNETABLE PLANCOET 22130 PLANCOET 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58689 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 1,76 8 2 3256220171649

58975 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90956     SU PARIS LAFAYETTE 23316 88 RUE LAFAYETTE PARIS 75009 PARIS 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90067     SU LE FAOU 37374 ZONE DE QUIELLA LE FAOU 29590 LE FAOU 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

59172 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78061     SU BRUAY 25950 386 388 RUE JEAN JAURES BRUAY SUR L ESCAUT 59860 BRUAY SUR L ESCAUT 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57066 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 5,28 16 2 3256220171656

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90007     SU NEUILLY 23629 25 AVENUE JEAN JAURES NEUILLY SUR MARNE 93330 NEUILLY SUR MARNE 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58151 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77976     SU MAROMME 25266 RUE DES MARTYRS MAROMME 76150 MAROMME 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78012     SU LE GRAND GUEV 25343 65 AVENUE DES PROVINCES LE GRAND GUEVILLY 76120 LE GRAND GUEVILLY 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79992     SU CHATOU 22356 5 PLACE M BERTEAUX CHATOU 78400 CHATOU 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90301     SU CIVRAY 32067 RUE DE LA PIERRE DU THEIL CIVRAY 86400 CIVRAY 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57066 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 7,92 12 3 3256220171663

57066 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 5,28 8 2 3256220171663

57763 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78151     SU ST ROMAIN 28842 AVENUE ML DE LATTRE ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC 76430 ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58490 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79958     SU PARIS TEMPLE 23174 109 RUE DU TEMPLE PARIS 75003 PARIS 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57066 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57066 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58151 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 15,84 48 6 3256220171656

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79986     SU ROISSY 23840 2 RUE DE LA CANARDERIE ROISSY EN BRIE 77680 ROISSY EN BRIE 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58490 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90012     SU LE PLESSIS 26173 8 AVENUE ARDOIN LE PLESSIS TREVISE 94420 LE PLESSIS TREVISE 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78083     SU WORMHOUT 26068 747 ROUTE DE BERGUES WORMHOUT 59470 WORMHOUT 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58447 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 5,28 16 2 3256220171656

58490 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 79973     SU MONTREUIL ROBESPI23352 46 48 RUE ROBESPIERRE MONTREUIL ROBESPIERR 93100 MONTREUIL ROBESPIERR 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58151 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 7,92 12 3 3256220171663

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90103     SU PLERGUER 37978 LE PUIT SALIOU PLERGUER 35540 PLERGUER 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77983     SU LE HAVRE OC 25355 5 RUE DE L ABBE PERIER LE HAVRE 76600 LE HAVRE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57048 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78018     SU LE GRAND QUEV 25370 RUE DU BOIS CANY LE GRAND GUEVILLY 76120 LE GRAND GUEVILLY 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 3,52 16 2 3256220171649

59172 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79966     SU MONTGERON 23468 110 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQ MONTGERON 91230 MONTGERON 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 7,92 12 3 3256220171663

58151 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 10,56 32 4 3256220171656

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90009     SU ST MAUR 23727 73 AVENUE J JAURES ST MAUR DES FOSSES 94100 ST MAUR DES FOSSES 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

59172 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90128     SU QUIBERON 32151 116 RUE DU PORT DE PECHE QUIBERON 32151 QUIBERON 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90004     SU NOISY 26025 98 AVENUE E COSSONNEAU NOISY LE GRAND 93160 NOISY LE GRAND 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78796     SU BAULE 31562 LES COUTURES BAULE 45130 BAULE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90107     SU VILLE D AVRAY 21791 9 RUE DE SEVRES VILLE D AVRAY 92410 VILLE D AVRAY 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57763 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90268     SU PARTHENAY36815 1 AVENUE F MITTERRAND PARTHENAY 79200 PARTHENAY 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90304     SU LIMOGES C31436 14 RUE GEORGES BRIQUET LIMOGES 87100 LIMOGES 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90281     SU LA MOTHE 37021 1 RUE DES BLES LA MOTHE ACHARD 85150 LA MOTHE ACHARD 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90437     SU BAZOUGES37478 2 RUE DE BRETAGNE CHATEAU GONTIER 53200 CHATEAU GONTIER 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649



57066 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58689 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 7,92 12 3 3256220171663

58975 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77812     SU ST HILAIRE 20659 11 RUE DU BASSIN ST HILAI ST HILAIRE DU HARCOU 50600 ST HILAIRE DU HARCOU 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58447 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 10,56 16 4 3256220171663

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90020     SU ST BRIEUC 30062 8 RUE ST BENOIT ST BRIEUC 22000 ST BRIEUC 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78018     SU LE GRAND QUEV 25370 RUE DU BOIS CANY LE GRAND GUEVILLY 76120 LE GRAND GUEVILLY 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58151 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58596 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90624     SU DRIVE GRAND QUE21250 11 RUE APUL VAILLANT LE GRAND QUEVILLY 76120 LE GRAND QUEVILLY 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90217     SU LA COURONNE 32072 96 AVENUE DE LA GARE LA COURONNE 16400 LA COURONNE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 79989     SU LE CHESNAY P23948 54 RUE POTTIER LE CHESNAY POTTIER 78150 LE CHESNAY POTTIER 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78083     SU WORMHOUT 26068 747 ROUTE DE BERGUES WORMHOUT 59470 WORMHOUT 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58596 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90118     SU NOISY LE ROI 28257 4 RUE ANDRE LE BOURBLAN NOISY LE ROI 78590 NOISY LE ROI 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 5,28 16 2 3256220171656

57763 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77983     SU LE HAVRE OC 25355 5 RUE DE L ABBE PERIER LE HAVRE 76600 LE HAVRE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57066 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 36425     COOP U ENSEIG ST JUST BO ZI LES FOUGERES ST JUST 1250 ST JUST 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 7,92 24 3 3256220171656

58490 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 79954     SU THOUROTTE 26092 AVENUE DE RIMBACH THOUROTTE 60150 THOUROTTE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90399     SU ST NAZAIRE38133 54 RUE LEON BOURGEOIS ST NAZAIRE 44600 ST NAZAIRE 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 3,52 16 2 3256220171649

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79812     SU CHABRIS 35029 ROUTE DE VALENCAY CHABRIS 36210 CHABRIS 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78151     SU ST ROMAIN 28842 AVENUE ML DE LATTRE ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC 76430 ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

57048 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 78800     SU LOURY 31856 AVENUE DU LION D OR LOURY 45470 LOURY 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58975 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90007     SU NEUILLY 23629 25 AVENUE JEAN JAURES NEUILLY SUR MARNE 93330 NEUILLY SUR MARNE 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77964     SU ALBIS 23798 1 3 RUE DE BOINVILLE ABLIS 78660 ABLIS 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79996     SU DRAVEIL 23453 6 AVANUE DE L EUROPE DRAVEIL 91210 DRAVEIL 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79812     SU CHABRIS 35029 ROUTE DE VALENCAY CHABRIS 36210 CHABRIS 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90051     SU BREST REC 38170 33 RUE D ARMORIQUE BREST 29200 BREST 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58490 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90011     SU VILLIERS 26009 51 AVENUE ANDRE ROUY VILLIERS SUR MARNE 94354 VILLIERS SUR MARNE 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58596 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77976     SU MAROMME 25266 RUE DES MARTYRS MAROMME 76150 MAROMME 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77992     SU ELBEUF PROXI 25520 41 RUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE ELBEUF 76500 ELBEUF 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58975 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90011     SU VILLIERS 26009 51 AVENUE ANDRE ROUY VILLIERS SUR MARNE 94354 VILLIERS SUR MARNE 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78061     SU BRUAY 25950 386 388 RUE JEAN JAURES BRUAY SUR L ESCAUT 59860 BRUAY SUR L ESCAUT 29/09/2021 08/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

59172 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 79829     SU LOCHES 38244 ROUTE DE VAUZELLES LOCHES 37600 LOCHES 04/10/2021 13/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58975 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 91127     SU RENNES ST HILIER 38246 75 RUE ST HILIER RENNES 35000 RENNES 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

57048 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 77983     SU LE HAVRE OC 25355 5 RUE DE L ABBE PERIER LE HAVRE 76600 LE HAVRE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90050     SU BREST KER 31244 17 RUE CUIRASSE BRETAGNE BREST 29200 BREST 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 8 1 3256220171656

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 78796     SU BAULE 31562 LES COUTURES BAULE 45130 BAULE 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,97 4 1 3256220171663

57763 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90034     SU ST NICOLAS33891 CROAS DOM HERRY ST NICOLAS DU PELEM 22480 ST NICOLAS DU PELEM 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58059 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77713     SU VITRY ARTOIS 20442 ROUTE DE BREBIERES VITRY EN ARTOIS 62490 VITRY EN ARTOIS 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58447 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 02/10/2021 11/10/2021 7,92 24 3 3256220171656

58490 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90113     SU GUYANCOURT 23700 CC LOUIS BLERIOT GUYANCOURT 78280 GUYANCOURT 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57763 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 77945     SU GRAND FORT 23050 AVENUE P PLEUVRET GRAND FORT PHILIPPE 59153 GRAND FORT PHILIPPE 27/09/2021 06/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58059 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 77930     SU HEROUVILLE 22046 31 BOULEVARD DE LA PAIX HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR 14200 HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

58151 544085 MERGUEZ FORTE X6 VBF U   PC 8SAT 37217     COOP U ENSEIG MULHOUSE BO 43 RUE EUGENE DUCRETET MULHOUSE 68200 MULHOUSE 30/09/2021 09/10/2021 5,28 16 2 3256220171656

58059 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90009     SU ST MAUR 23727 73 AVENUE J JAURES ST MAUR DES FOSSES 94100 ST MAUR DES FOSSES 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649

58975 583788 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 4SAT 90027     SU MERDRIGNAC 32784 6 RUE DU CHANOINE MERDRIGNAC 22230 MERDRIGNAC 05/10/2021 14/10/2021 0,88 4 1 3256220171649

57245 585343 MERGUEZ FORTE X12 VBF U  PC 4SAT 90118     SU NOISY LE ROI 28257 4 RUE ANDRE LE BOURBLAN NOISY LE ROI 78590 NOISY LE ROI 28/09/2021 07/10/2021 2,64 4 1 3256220171663

58490 544086 MERGUEZ FORTE X4 VBF U   PC 8SAT 90074     SU PLOUARZEL 34576 LIEUDIT MENEZ CRENN PLOUARZEL 29810 PLOUARZEL 01/10/2021 10/10/2021 1,76 8 1 3256220171649


